TYPE
SUNDAY
NA
CODA
AA
MONDAY
AA
SA
H&I
TUESDAY
CODA
AA
AA
WEDNESDAY
SA
ALANON
AA
THURSDAY

SAA
CODA

FRIDAY

SA
AA
AA

SATURDAY

OA
SAA
AA
AA

Start Time

10:30 AM
3:00 PM
7:15 PM

12:00 PM
5:30PM
7:00 PM

12:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 AM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM

5:30 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 AM
12:00 PM
7:30 PM

8:30 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
10:00 PM

Stop Time

12:00 PM
4:30 PM
8:15 PM

1:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM

1:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM

8:00 AM
6:30 PM
8:30 PM

6:30 PM
8:30 PM

8:00 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 PM

9:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
11:00 PM

Name

Honesty in Reality
Sunday Survivors
101 mtg Starters

As Bills Sees It

Temecula H&lI

Tuesday CODA
12 Traditions
Mosh Pit

Alanon
BB Study

Living Recovery

New Friends
Beginners:Spkr Mtg

ABC

12 step sisters
Alano Club Candlelight

Conditions

O, Disc, Mx
0. Disc, Mx
O, Disc, Mx

0, Disc, mx
C, Disc, Mx
1st Monday

O, Disc, Mx
C, informal
C, Men's stag

O, Disc, Mx
O, Disc, Mx
O, Disc, Mx

C, Disc, Men
O, Disc, Mx

C, Disc, Mx
O, Disc, Mx, BB
O, Disc, Mx, Spkr

O, Disc, Mx

O,SS, W
0O, Mx, Disc



